## **SYCAMORE SINGLETRACK TRAIL IMPROVEMENTS 2024**

CONTRACT NO. 9503

DATE: 2/8/24

## Rock Solid Trail Contracting, LLC

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
Section B: Proposal Page			
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	42.00	\$44.00	\$1,848.00
20401.0 - CLEARING (UNDISTRIBUTED) -			
ID	150.00	\$33.35	\$5,002.50
20406.0 - GRUBBING (UNDISTRIBUTED)			
- ID	150.00	\$33.35	\$5,002.50
20703.0 - TEMPORARY SEEDING - SY	4730.00	\$2.88	\$13,622.40
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL			
INSPECTION - EA	4.00	\$747.50	\$2,990.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE -			
EA	1.00	\$2,012.50	\$2,012.50
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) -			
COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - LF	4000.00	\$5.46	\$21,840.00
21063.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I,			
TYPE A - ORGANIC - SY	4730.00	\$4.31	\$20,386.30
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE			
(PLASTIC) - LF	400.00	\$2.82	\$1,128.00
90001.0 - MOUNTAIN BIKE OPTIMIZED			
(MBO) NATURAL SURFACE TRAIL - LF	1551.00	\$10.13	\$15,711.63
90002.0 - NATURAL SURFACE TRAIL -A -			
LF	1154.00	\$26.51	\$30,592.54
90003.0 - NATURAL SURFACE TRAIL -B -			
LF	423.00	\$44.88	\$18,984.24
90004.0 - CHIP SEAL TRAIL - LF	3824.00	\$30.80	\$117,779.20
90005.0 - TECHNICAL TRAIL FEATURE			
(UNDISTRIBUTED) - EA	15.00	\$2,120.00	\$31,800.00
15 Items	Totals		\$305,199.81